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12 & UNDER HIGH SCORE AWARDS 
    
Category Winners   
    
Petite Rising Star Solo    
Jazz Hit Me With Your Best Shot Jessica's Dance Academy Julia Morton 
    
Petite Rising Star  Small Group   
Jazz Bills Mindy's Dance Attack  
Tap Hit The Road Jack DanZQuest  
    
Junior Rising Star Solo    
Lyrical Stiches Coastal Perfoming Arts  Maddie Faircloth 
    
Junior  Shining Star Solo    
Lyrical Rainbow Studio 1 Dance  Endya Joyner 
Contemporary Elements Fox Troupe Dancer Tessa Hardison 
Jazz Trendsetter Studio 1 Dance  Haileigh Hines 
Tap I Want You Back South East Dance Academy Adrian Jones 
    
Junior Shining Star Duo/Trio   
Musical Theatre Crazy Feet South East Dance Academy  
   
Junior  Shining Star Small Group  
Jazz Hibachi Express South East Dance Academy  
Tap Hold Tight South East Dance Academy  
    
High Score Awards   
    
Petite Rising Star Solo    
1st Overall The Lion Sleeps Tonight DanZQuest Sadie Tew 
2nd Overall Hit Me With Your Best Shot Jessica's Dance Academy Julia Morton 
    
Petite Rising Star Small Group   
1st Overall What About Angels Mindy's Dance Attack  
2nd Overall Bills Mindy's Dance Attack  
3rd Overall Hit The Road Jack DanZQuest  
4th Overall Sugar Pie Honey Bunch South East Dance Academy  
5th Overall Supergirl Coastal Perfoming Arts   
    
Junior Rising Star Solo   
1st Overall Juicy Wiggle DanZQuest Alix Bradstreet 
2nd Overall Swagger Jagger Mindy's Dance Attack Halleigh Keldorph 
3rd Overall Spider-Man Mindy's Dance Attack George Davis 
4th Overall Stiches Coastal Perfoming Arts Maddie Faircloth 
    
Junior Rising Star Duo/Trio   
1st Overall Pump DanZQuest  
2nd Overall A Little Party Never… Mindy's Dance Attack  
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Junior Rising Star Small Group   
1st Overall Move It DanZQuest  
2nd Overall Love Shack Mindy's Dance Attack  
    
Junior Rising Star Large Group   
1st Overall Dear Futrue Husband DanZQuest  
2nd Overall Credit DanZQuest  
    
12 & Under Superstar Awards   
1st Overall Juicy Wiggle DanZQuest Alix Bradstreet 
    
Petite Shining Star Solo   
1st Overall Lean On  Studio 1 Dance  Addyson Clifford 
    
Petite Shining Star Duo/Trio    
1st Overall Take Me Home Studio 1 Dance  
    
Petite Shining Star Small Group    
1st Overall Singin In The Rain  Studio 1 Dance  
2nd Overall Corner Studio 1 Dance  
    
Junior Shining Star Solo   
1st Overall Brotsjour Studio 1 Dance Avery Goudswaard 
2nd Overall Rainbow Studio 1 Dance Endya Joyner 
3rd Overall I Want You Back South East Dance Academy Adrian Jones 
4th Overall Nursery Rhymes Fox Troupe Dancer Sarah Beth Coburn 
5th Overall Wrapped Up Fox Troupe Dancer Matthew Turner 
6th Overall Trendsetter Studio 1 Dance Haileigh Hines 
7th Overall Box of Secrets South East Dance Academy Taylor Herring 
8th Overall Nessaya South East Dance Academy Donna Elisa Schmid 
    
Junior Shining Star Duo/Trio   
1st Overall Breaking Out Studio 1 Dance  
2nd Overall Bridge Over Troubled Waer Fox Troupe Dancer  
    
Junior Shining Star Small Group  
1st Overall Walk The Line Studio 1 Dance  
2nd Overall Hold Tight South East Dance Academy  
3rd Overall Hibachi Express  South East Dance Academy  
4th Overall Wasted Studio 1 Dance  
5th Overall Nicest Kids In Town  Studio 1 Dance  
    
Junior Shining Star Large Group  
1st Overall Keep You Safe Studio 1 Dance  
    
12 & Under Superstar Awards   
1st Overall Brotsjour Studio 1 Dance Avery Goudswaard 
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12 & UNDER SPECIAL AWARDS   
    
Costume Awards   
 "Mama, I'm a Big Girl Now" South East Dance Academy  
 Box of Secrets South East Dance Academy Taylor Herring 
 Singin In The Rain  Studio 1 Dance  
    
Choreography Awards   
 Clap Your Hands Studio 1 Dance  
 Day Dreaming DanZQuest  
 Wrapped Up Fox Troupe Dancer Matthew Turner 
    
Performance Awards   
 Bridge Over Troubled Waer Fox Troupe Dancer  
 Hit It Out Of The Park Coastal Perfoming Arts  
 I Want You Back South East Dance Academy Adrian Jones 
 Nerd Shades DanZQuest  
 Swagger Jagger Mindy's Dance Attack Halleigh Keldorph 
    
Showstopper Awards   
 Breaking Out Studio 1 Dance  
 Credit DanZQuest  
 Dear Futrue Husband DanZQuest  
 Pump DanZQuest  
 Trendsetter Studio 1 Dance Haileigh Hines 
    
Judges’ Choice Awards   
 #TBT South East Dance Academy  
 Eyes Wide Open Coastal Perfoming Arts Kaylea Ballew 
 Let It Be Studio 1 Dance  
 Stiches Coastal Perfoming Arts Maddie Faircloth 
 What I Like About You DanZQuest  
 Your Kisses Are Wasted… Mindy's Dance Attack Eva Labonte 
    
Dancer Of The Year   
 Sassy Mindy's Dance Attack Brooklynn  Davis 
 Lean On Studio 1 Dance Addyson Clifford 
 Juicy Wiggle DanZQuest Alix Bradstreet 
 Brotsjour Studio 1 Dance Avery Goudswaard 
 Rainbow Studio 1 Dance Endya Joyner 
    
Outstanding Junior Dancer   
 Better Days South East Dance Academy Adrian Jones 
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13 & OVER HIGH SCORE AWARDS 
    
Category Winners   
   
Teen  Rising Small Group    
Tap Upside Down Coastal Perfoming Arts   
Jazz Bounce Mindy's Dance Attack  
    
Teen Shining Solo    
Contemporary Secrets Coastal Perfoming Arts  Kirsten Norris 
Hip Hop Lavish Fox Troupe Dancer Nathan Hardison 
Jazz Man Like That South East Dance Academy Reagan Radford 
    
High Score Awards   
    
Teen Rising Star Solo   
1st Overall Lips are Moving DanZQuest Kamryn Thomas 
2nd Overall Runaway Baby DanZQuest Taylor Sullivan 
    
Teen Rising Star Duo/Trio    
1st Overall Goody Two Shoes Mindy's Dance Attack  
    
Teen Rising Star Small Group  
1st Overall Belong Mindy's Dance Attack  
2nd Overall Bounce Mindy's Dance Attack  
3rd Overall Upside Down Coastal Perfoming Arts  
4th Overall American Woman Coastal Perfoming Arts  
    
Teen Rising Star Large Group  
1st Overall Rock and Roll All Night DanZQuest  
2nd Overall Recess Jessica's Dance Academy  
    
Teen Rising Star Line    
1st Overall Welcome To The Jungle Coastal Perfoming Arts  
    
Senior Rising Star Solo    
1st Overall "Jump, Jive An' Wail" Mindy's Dance Attack Brittany Miethe 
2nd Overall Let's Just Be Real  South East Dance Academy Hannah Stanley 
    
Senior Rising Star Duo/Trio   
1st Overall Kick Start My Heart DanZQuest  
    
Senior Rising Star Small Group  
1st Overall 2 On DanZQuest  
    
Senior Rising Star Large Group   
1st Overall The Devil DanZQuest  
2nd Overall We're Movin' DanZQuest  
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13 & Over Superstar Awards   
Rising Star Welcome To The Jungle Coastal Perfoming Arts  
    
Teen Shining Star Solo   
1st Overall Man Like That South East Dance Academy Reagan Radford 
2nd Overall Secrets Coastal Perfoming Arts Kirsten Norris 
3rd Overall Trouble DanZQuest Lilianna Reish 
4th Overall Money Makes the World… South East Dance Academy Grace Tippett 
5th Overall Hazey Studio 1 Dance Courtney Lines 
6th Overall Black Betty DanZQuest Ashleigh Davis 
    
Teen Shining Star Duo/Trio   
1st Overall Suit DanZQuest  
2nd Overall Hocus Pocus Studio 1 Dance  
    
Teen Shining Star Small Group  
1st Overall Your Day Will Come Studio 1 Dance  
2nd Overall Royals Studio 1 Dance  
3rd Overall All Shook Up Studio 1 Dance  
    
Teen Shining Star Large Group  
1st Overall Putting On the Ritz  South East Dance Academy  
2nd Overall We Don't Eat  South East Dance Academy  
    
Teen Shining Star Line   
1st Overall Pirates Studio 1 Dance  
    
Senior Shining Star Solo    
1st Overall Total Eclipse of The Heart Studio 1 Dance Autumn Stowers 
2nd Overall Story of Your Bones  Studio 1 Dance Ragan Withey 
3rd Overall Get Me Bodied DanZQuest Sydney Potter 
4th Overall Right Hand DanZQuest Grace  Kenworthy 
    
Senior Shining Star Duo/Trio  
1st Overall Let Her Go Coastal Perfoming Arts  
    
Senior Shining Star Small Group  
1st Overall I Will Wait Studio 1 Dance  
   
13 & Over Superstar Awards   
Shining Star Total Eclipse of The Heart Studio 1 Dance Autumn Stowers 
    
13 & OVER SPECIAL AWARDS  
    
Costume Awards   
 Glam Mindy's Dance Attack  
 Welcome To The Jungle Coastal Perfoming Arts  
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Choreography Awards   
 Putting On the Ritz  South East Dance Academy  
 Your Day Will Come Studio 1 Dance  
    
Performance Awards   
 Bounce Mindy's Dance Attack  
 Kick Start My Heart DanZQuest  
 Pirates Studio 1 Dance  
 Snacks  South East Dance Academy  
    
Showstopper Awards   
 "Jump, Jive An' Wail" Mindy's Dance Attack Brittany Miethe 
 Black Widow DanZQuest  
 Coffee in a Cardboard Cup South East Dance Academy  
 Hocus Pocus Studio 1 Dance  
    
Judges’ Choice Awards   
 Black Betty DanZQuest Ashleigh Davis 
 Din Da Da Jessica's Dance Academy  
 First Day of Spring DanZQuest Georgianna Duke 
 Hansel & Gretel  South East Dance Academy  
 Rodeo Studio 1 Dance  
 We Don't Eat  South East Dance Academy  
    
Dancer Of The Year Finalist   
 Let’s Just Be Real South East Dance Academy Hannah Stanley 
 Total Eclipse of The Heart Studio 1 Dance Autumn Stowers 
 Secrets Coastal Perfoming Arts Kirsten Norris 
 Chandelier Dance Connection Amber  Colby 
    
Outstanding Teen Dancer   
 Trouble DanZQuest Lilianna Reish 
    
Outstanding Senior Dancer   
 Story of Your Bones  Studio 1 Dance Ragan Withey 
    
“Life of the Party” Studio  Award  
 DanZQuest  


